Full name

Carlone, Michael
Deacon, Gregory
Barrile, Parker

Lee, Michael

White, Samuel
German, Michael
Pinto, Victor
Andresen, Sarah

Lie, Robin

Troll, Kyle

Hines, Melanie
Barrile, Anderson
Adibnia, Sahand
Aslani, Soroush
Wentworth, Charlotte
Wentworth, Tim
Shah, Arti

Troll, Simon

Evans, Amber
German, Clare
Dobransky, Aaron
Merrit, Daisy

Ku, Samantha
Lum-Ku, Charlotte
Ku, Lucas

Ku, Gregory
Slaughter, Riley
Chaloemtiarana, Saijai
Chaloemtiarana, Kate
Slaughter, Cooper
Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer
Slaughter, Jackson
Slaughter, Charles
west, molly
Chaloemtiarana, Thwen
Dake, Bill

Avakoff, Elizabeth
Bond, Katie

Cusick , Mckenzie
Klein, Oana

Roemer, Andres

Registration category
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 mile and 5K
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile (12 and under)
Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 Mile

Running-1 mile and 5K

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

Age
23
16
33
36
15
57
31
35
43
14
42

10
35

46
32
43
42
24
24

39

40

12
16
11
47

51
49
45
78
24
37
24
40
51

Bib number
97
164
99
127
134
124
159
131
132
66
128
98
149
150
118
163
54
130
126
154
153
148
32
34
33
31
4
18
17
2
16
3
173

19
172
89
115
117
69
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4:25.90
5:23.14
5:34.31
5:41.45
5:46.60
5:51.32
6:07.02
6:12.62
6:22.47
7:42.70
7:50.56
7:56.67
8:51.77
8:52.59
9:04.50
9:05.34
9:10.15
9:52.39
9:56.67
9:57.86
9:58.78
11:05.76
15:57.00
16:05.00
16:10.00
16:11.00
16:57.00
17:50.00
17:54.00
18:10.00
18:11.00
19:05.00
19:06.00
20:09.00
20:56.00
28:22.00



