Full name	Registration category	Gender	Age	Bib number
Carlone, Michael	Running-1 Mile	MALE	23	97
Deacon, Gregory	Running-1 Mile	MALE	16	164
Barrile, Parker	Running-1 Mile	MALE	33	99
Lee, Michael	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	36	127
White, Samuel	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	15	134
German, Michael	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	57	124
Pinto, Victor	Running-1 Mile	MALE	31	159
Andresen, Sarah	Running-1 mile and 5K	FEMALE	35	131
Lie, Robin	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	43	132
Troll, Kyle	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	14	66
Hines, Melanie	Running-1 mile and 5K	FEMALE	42	128
Barrile, Anderson	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	6	98
Adibnia, Sahand	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	10	149
Aslani, Soroush	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	35	150
Wentworth, Charlotte	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	FEMALE	7	118
Wentworth, Tim	Running-1 Mile	MALE	46	163
Shah, Arti	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	32	54
Troll, Simon	Running-1 mile and 5K	MALE	43	130
Evans, Amber	Running-1 mile and 5K	FEMALE	42	126
German, Clare	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	24	154
Dobransky, Aaron	Running-1 Mile	MALE	24	153
Merrit, Daisy	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	8	148
Ku, Samantha	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	FEMALE	6	32
Lum-Ku, Charlotte	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	39	34
Ku, Lucas	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	4	33
Ku, Gregory	Running-1 Mile	MALE	40	31
Slaughter, Riley	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	9	4
Chaloemtiarana, Saijai	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	FEMALE	12	18
Chaloemtiarana, Kate	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	16	17
Slaughter, Cooper	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	11	2
Chaloemtiarana, Jennifer	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	47	16
Slaughter, Jackson	Running-1 Mile (12 and under)	MALE	7	3
Slaughter, Charles	Running-1 Mile	MALE	51	173
west, molly	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	49	5
Chaloemtiarana, Thwen	Running-1 Mile	MALE	45	19
Dake, Bill	Running-1 Mile	MALE	78	172
Avakoff, Elizabeth	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	24	89
Bond, Katie	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	37	115
Cusick , Mckenzie	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	24	117
Klein, Oana	Running-1 Mile	FEMALE	40	69
Roemer, Andres	Running 1 Wille and 5K	MALE	51	0.5

Place Overall	Place Gender	Place Division	Time
1	1	1	4:25.90
2	2	1	5:23.14
3	3	1	5:34.31
4	4	2	5:41.45
5	5	1	5:46.60
6	6	1	5:51.32
7	7	3	6:07.02
8	1	1	6:12.62
9	8	1	6:22.47
10	9	2	7:42.70
11	2	1	7:50.56
12	10	1	7:56.67
13	11	2	8:51.77
14	12	4	8:52.59
15	3	1	9:04.50
16	13	2	9:05.34
17	4	2	9:10.15
18	14	3	9:52.39
19	5	2	9:56.67
20	6	1	9:57.86
21	15	2	9:58.78
22	7	2	11:05.76
23	8	3	15:57.00
24	9	3	16:05.00
25	16	3	16:10.00
26	17	4	16:11.00
27	18	4	16:57.00
28	10	4	17:50.00
29	11	1	17:54.00
30	19	5	18:10.00
31	12	3	18:11.00
32	20	6	19:05.00
33	21	2	19:06.00
34	13	4	20:09.00
35	22	5	20:56.00
36	23	1	28:22.00